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Oak Leaf Trail to Wells St., East to 44th St.
On Road or Sidewalk to Stadium Bridge
Bluemound and Story Parkway to

Brewers’ Main Entrance Road
East Tunnel Road to 44th Street
44th Street to Stadium Bridge

1
2
3

4
5

Use Bike Lanes or Sidewalks On 6th Street Bridge
Use Crosswalk or Follow Roundabout to Florida St.
Follow Florida Street to 2nd Street, then

left one block to Pittsburgh Avenue
Pittsburgh East Over Bridge to Erie Street

or to Milwaukee/Chicago Streets
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Merrill Park 32nd Street Connection
and Gazebo

25th Street Connection
16th Street Ramp Connection
13th Street Connection

11

12
13
14

VA’s Mitchell Boulevard
East on Red Arrow Road
Path to Miller Park
Through Miller Park Over US-41
National Avenue Connection

6
7
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9
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HANK AARON
STATE TRAIL

HAST (Off-Street Paved)

HAST Planned Extension

HAST (On-Street)

Connections (Street or Sidewalk)

Fishing

Canoe Launch

Parking
Restrooms
Interpretive Sign

Oak Leaf Trail




